
Amper

Elektrod

Girdaplı Halka

Nozul

Tespit Kapağı

Muhafaza

Deflektör

45-105A

45 A

85 A

65 A

105 A

45 A

85 A

65 A

105 A

45-85 A

105 A

45-85 A

105 A

Oluk Açma

-

7042220857

7042220857

7042220994

-

70422208NG

70422208NG

70422209NG

7042220855

70422209SG

-

70422209SG

Adet / Paket

2

2

2

2

10

10

10

10

1

3

1

3

7042220857

7042220857

7042220857

7042220857

7042220941

7042220816

7042220819

7042220990

7042220855

7042220892

-

7042220818

Sürterek Kesim

45 A

7042220947

-

-

-

7042220930

-

-

-

7042220854 1

-

-

7042220955

7042E00001 5

7042220931

Hassas Kesim

magmaweld.com | (+90) 444 93 53

info@magmaweld.com

Plazma Torç Sarfları

ID 65 PX / ID 65 P İçin; 
Elle Kesim



Amper

Elektrod

Girdaplı Halka

Nozul

Tespit Kapağı

Muhafaza

45-65A

45-85 A

105 A

45 A

85 A

65 A

105 A

45-85 A

105 A

45-85 A Ohmik

105 A Ohmik

7042220941

7042220816

7042220819

7042220990

7042220817

7042220993

Sürterek Kesim

7042220857

7042220994

7042E00001 5

7042220855

7042220854

7042220954

7042220953

45-85 A

105 A

7042220930

-

-

-

7042220948

7042220948

Hassas Kesim

magmaweld.com | (+90) 444 93 53

info@magmaweld.com

Plazma Torç Sarfları

ID 65 PX / ID 65 P İçin; 
Mekanize Kesim

Adet / Paket

2

2

10

10

10

10

1

1

1

3

3

1



magmaweld.com | (+90) 444 93 53

info@magmaweld.com

Plazma Torç Sarfları

ID 65 PX / ID 65 P İçin; 
Düz Kesim

7042053504

2 5 5 11

Set

Adet / Paket

Girdaplı Halka Elektrod Tespit Kapağı Nozul Muhafaza

Ürün Kodu

Komple Set

ID 65 PX / ID 65 P İçin; 
Uzun Kesim

7042053152

2 1 15 51

Set

Adet / Paket

Ürün Kodu

Girdaplı Halka Elektrod Tespit Kapağı Nozul Muhafaza

Komple Set




